SCCA SOLO Il Results
Barbers Point NAS

Name Make

SS Class Average : 55.908

Richard Shimabukuro  Mazda
Mike Senn Chev
Warren Turner Chev

AS  Class Average : 64.610

Collyer Young Porsche
Kelly Cripps Porsche
Mike Cripps Porsche
Jeff Cadavona Chev

CS  Class Average : 52.212

Darrell Wong Porsche
Amy Lee Datsun

DS Class Average : 62.104

Robin Uyeshiro Nissan
TiJay Lu BMW

ES Class Average : 56.305

Chad Pasoquen Honda
George Demetropolis Ill Mazda

FS  Class Average : 55.719

John Pinero Pontiac
Carville Webb Chevy
David Heard Buick
Halford Tome Ford

(GS Class Average : 60.279

Alan Chung BMW
Colin Young BMW
Matthew Weller Volvo

HS Class Average : 58.029
Keith Greer Honda
Joyce Murray Honda

ASP Class Average : 49.015

Curtis Lee Datsun
Garrett Chew Datsun
Kevin Ham Porsche

BSP Class Average : 63.327

Jeff Johnson Chev
Martin Pierce Datsun

Model

RX-7
Corvette
Corvette

911 Carrera
911SC
9118C
Corvette

914
240Z

Sentra SE-R
318Ti

CRX Si
323 GTX

Trans Am
Camaro Z-2i
GNX
Mustang

525ia
525ia
850T

Accord
Accord

2402
240Z
911

Corvette
280Z

Run1

52.004
60.334
76.271

53.294
68.681

DNF
94.503

53.986
DNF

56.161
DNF

64.124
DNF

53.008
58.538
59.906

DNF

58.580
60.853
DNF

64.506
61.413

48.873
53.470
61.240

DNF
DNF

3/8/98

CeRun2® C Rup3 C = Run4™C

51.131
57.870
68.650

52.541
59.085
DNF
DNS

52.068
54.285

DNF
71.032

1 54.987
DNF

51.709
55.931
62.741
60.121

58.563
58.501
DNF

58.488
59.906

48.007
55.257
51.888

70.098
DNF

49.934
57.671
61.152

51.996
56.025
DNF
DNS

53.546
52.804

55.488
69.872

56.174
58.753

50.723
56.035
59.314
58.139

56.895
59.511
DNF

57.365
58.902

48.469
49.752
50.134

57.346
DNF

49.616
57.478
60.630

52.287
54.619
57.323

DNS

51.620
52.854

54.335
DNF

54.062
58.557

51319
58.437
58.083
58.423

59.049
58.932
65.440

57.673
58.692

50.650
49.115
49.924

56.263
70.391

Best

49.616
57.478
60.630

51.996
54.619
57.323
94.503

51.620
52.804

54.335
69.872

54.052
58.557

50.723
55.931
58.083
58.139

56.895
58.501
65.440

57.365
58.692

48.007
49.115
49.924

56.263
70.391

Points OA
10 6
9 34 N
8 43 N
10 12
9 24 N
8 31
4 47 N
10 11
9 19
10 23
9 45 N
10 22
9 40
10 10
9 27
8 37
7 38
10 30
9 39
8 44 N
10 32
9 41
10 2
9 5
8 T
10 28 N
9 46 N



